



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 13 31 6 Kim Hak-Min14 35 7 Kuriyama Masashi

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

45 81 Total Team
13 23 6 Kim Hak-Min
10 21 17 Seo Jae-Duck

7 7 16 Choi Hong-Suk
1 27 Total Team
1 7 11 Choi Min-Ho

1 63 Total Team
1 10 11 Choi Min-Ho

15 Total Team
62 171 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

42 64 Total Team
13 21 1 Shimizu Kunihiro
13 18 7 Kuriyama Masashi

6 9 19 Denda Ryota
8 39 Total Team
4 13 19 Denda Ryota
1 5 18 Yoneyama Yuta
1 6 17 Sekita Masahiro
0 75 Total Team

26 Total Team
76 178 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Han Sun-Soo
4 Park Jin-Woo
6 Kim Hak-Min
7 Jin Seong-Tae
9 Kwak Myoungwoo

10 Bu Yong-ChanL
11 Choi Min-Ho
13 Jeong Seong-HyeonL
14 Song Hui-Chae
15 Moon Sung-Min
16 Choi Hong-Suk
17 Seo Jae-Duck
18 Jung Jiseok

  
  
  
 

L L
  
L L L



  
  

4
13

6

7
10

7

Coach:
Assistant:

KIM Namsung
KIM Sunghyun

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Shimizu Kunihiro
2 Takahashi Kentaro
3 Nagano TakeshiL
6 Yamauchi Akihiro
7 Kuriyama Masashi
8 Yanagida Masahiro

10 Fukatsu Hideomi
12 Dekita Takashi
13 Watanabe ShunsukeL
15 Onodera Taishi
17 Sekita Masahiro
18 Yoneyama Yuta
19 Denda Ryota
20 Hoshino Hidetomo

  
  
L L L

  
  

  


  
  
  

13

14

7

1
5

10

Coach:
Assistant:

NAMBU Masashi
MASAJEDI Ahmad

Referees: Hodon DUSAN (SVK) & P.MARCELO ENZO (ARG)

JPN
KOR 0

3 25
21

25
17

26
24

76
62

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:25 0:31 1:21

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 9'00019.06.2016
Osaka
Osaka Municipal Central Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 19:15  End: 20:42  Total: 1:27
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2016
Pool B2 - Preliminary Round


